
24 TAC Growler 40M

Dist Prev Type Note

0.0 0.0 Start of route

0.1 0.1 R onto East Stephenson

Street, IL 75

0.2 0.1 Continue onto East

Stephenson Street

4.2 4.0 R onto S Van Brocklin Rd

4.4 0.2 L onto W Stephenson St Rd

8.2 3.8 R onto N Heitter Rd

9.2 1.0 L onto W Raders Rd

13.8 4.5 R onto N Timber Rd

15.8 2.0 R onto W Green Bush Rd

16.3 0.5 Continue onto N 5 Corners Rd

18.3 2.1 R onto W Howardsville Rd

20.1 1.7 Continue onto N Cedarville Rd

20.2 0.1 R onto W Galena Rd

21.4 1.3 L onto W Wagner Rd

21.9 0.5 R onto W Galena Rd

23.3 1.4 Continue onto E Lena St

23.6 0.3 R onto Fremont St

23.8 0.3 R onto W Range Rd

27.3 3.4 L onto N Rink Rd

27.5 0.3 R onto W Range Rd

28.3 0.7 R onto N Flansburg Rd

29.4 1.1 L onto N Cedarville Rd

29.4 0.0 R onto N Flansburg Rd

30.4 1.0 L onto W Wagner Rd

31.1 0.7 R onto N AYP Rd

32.7 1.6 L onto W Winneshiek Rd

33.7 1.0 R onto N Harlem Center Rd

35.7 2.0 R onto W Lily Creek Rd

36.0 0.2 L onto N Van Brocklin Rd

37.0 1.0 L onto W Stephenson St Rd

38.9 2.0 R onto Highland Dr

39.2 0.3 Continue onto W Lincoln Blvd

40.5 1.3 L onto S Locust Ave

40.6 0.0 R onto W Main St

40.6 miles.  +2301/-2250 feet

Dist Prev Type Note

41.1 0.5 R onto S Adams Ave

42.7 1.6 R

42.8 0.1 L onto S Adams Ave

44.4 1.6 R onto E Main St

44.4 0.1 L onto S Liberty Ave

44.5 0.1 R onto E Stephenson St

44.5 0.0 L

44.6 0.1 End of route

4.0 miles.  +178/-193 feet


